1.PSC UNIT COMPONENTS

PSCa=w N

40022769

No.1412-00

REF. NO NOTE __ _ PARTNO. _ _ ___ _ _ _ _ ] DESCRIPTION_________._._ vV Ao 4 aty _

1 M4501-471-AA0 CONNECTING ROD A ASH. LyrIE JAN3 1
2 #01 H6101-471-AA0 POWER SWITCH A ASH. FUE VA{IFAIR 1
3 #09 M6101-471-BA0 POWER SOURCE SWITCH B ASM. FU VAR 1
4 #08 M6101-471-CA0 POWER SWITCH C ASH. FUE VA{IFCIR 1
5 400-20443 BOX ACCESSORIE PART ASSY & 9927 eus3 1
6 KF-0000000-30 SLO-BLO FUSE B{A777Ca-%7 (@3]
7 HF-0013020-P0 FUSE 2A J{AF)° k2-2" 2A (n
8 KF-0000000-50 SLO-BLO FUSE 3{A3)" ka2 (1)
9 EA-9500B02-00 CABLE BAND 150 ¥Iyon vy 150 (2)
10 HK-0715200-4D CONNECTOR (BLUE) 374 (71) (2)
1T HK-0715200-4A Ci ) X7 (%41) 2y
12 £#03 400-16464 POWER INPUT ASM.(CE) 7 vyt y=a9937 43 (CE) 1
13 CM-3001000-01 LABEL XyvF v7Yy4373-1(31.5) (1
14 400-06139 CABLE_D_ASSY ¥-7" WDJ3 (1)
15 400-17186 POWER COVER N J-hnt - (1)
16 M6102-461-DAA AC TRPUT CABLE ASK. (CE) ACZayVIyr-7"% 73X (UE) [@))
17 400-17187 POWER COVER BASE NI-FN -A -2 )
18 SL-4040881-SC SCREW M4 L=8 ¥ b 39% I 23y M4 L=8 (2)
19 £#05 400-18368 POWER INPUT LA ASM. 7 ur vzay)aJLAM )R 1
20 CM-3001000-01 LABEL ¥V vy¥y437Y-4(31.5) (1)
21 400-T7186 POWER COVER L (@))]
22 400-12009 PSC_UNIT_CABLE B _ASSY PSCazyhr-7° ABJI 1
23 400-17187 POWER COVER BASE IO LR n
24 SL-4040881-SC SCREW M4 L=8 ¥ 0 3% Fac 237 M4 L=§ (2)
25 #10 400-20439 PSC UNIT A ASSY PSC2zyhAJR 1
26 #0Z 400-20440 PSCTUNTT B ASSY PSCaZyRBI3 1
27 #03 400-20441 PSC UNIT C ASSY PSCazyhCI3 1
28 #04 400-20442 PSC UNIT D ASSY PSCazyhDs3 1
29 400-17184 BOX HANGER Ay - 1
30 400-16471 PEDAL SENSOR UNIT C ASSY A2 Rbv3asy O3 (1)
31 400-06T112 PEDAL_LEVER ATERRVF-UA - [@))
32 400-17196 PEDAL SPRING AR VYD (1
33 400-06212 ADJYUST_SCREW Farkyiy (2)
34 400-06202 ADJUST_NUT Farkyrvh (2)
35 400-06211 SPRING_B A 3B (2)
36 A00-06209 SPRING_SHAFT_B N 3778 (@)
37 400-06208 SPRING_SHAFT_A NI IA (1)
38 SM-4030801-SF SCREW M3X0.5 L=8 At 2%y M3X0.5 L=8 (@3]
39 400-06206 SENSOR_INSTALLING_PLATE AR RV -RIYSLR n
40 400-16526 PEDAL SENSOR ASSY AR BEv$I3 (1)
47 SV-4030601-5R SCREW M3 L=6 F IR TRT (2)
42 EA-9500B01-00 CABLE BAND VZAY NN (1)
43 400-06204 PEDAL_LINK LN V)24 (1)
44 400-06205 VOLUME_LINK [VEVEYM 1)
45 SM-8040802-TP SCREW' M4X8 FAXY M4X0.7 L=8 (2)
46 400-1719% PEDAL SENSOR BASE AT RE/IN X (D
47 SL-4040881-SC SCREW M4 L=8 ¥ F 39% #8337 M4 L=8 (3)
48 400-17181 UPPER COVER TIN -BN - (1)
49 SL-4051091-8C SCREW M5X0.8 L=10 A" 23y tAZ M5X0.8 L=10 (4)
50 #07 CM-3004006-01 VOLTAGE CAUTION LABEL Fap{y-4 (1)
bl KX-0000002-50 SNAP BUSHING S ENANEPE} [@V]
52 400-06134 RESISTANCE_A_ASSY F{ITAIR (1)
53 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L=10 FAT IRy ¥AX M4 L=10 (@8]
54 #10 400-16522 VOLTAGE SELECT CORD ASSY 7 Uy Y- )3 (1)
55 #06 SL-4030881-SF SCREW M3 L=8 FAT 33y ¥AZ M3 L=8 (2)
56 FIT 400-16465 PWR PCB A ASSY P ZANVE V7 VES [@9)
57 £#02 400-16466 PWR PCB B ASSY bR AR YES (@}]
58 #03 400-16467 PWR PCB C ASSY 7 RN UCHR (1)
59 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L=10 FAT 223 A% M4 L=10 10)
60 SL-4041495-8C SCREW M4 L=14 ¥ b 3%t 2370 M4 L=14 (2)
[38 400-16529 COOL SHEET F-I75-} (@Y]
62 400-16528 SAFETY SHEET 51" 7-p (@8]
63 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L=10 FaT 33y ¥AX M4 L=10 (3)
64 SL-4041495-SC SCREW M4 L=14 ¥ RYRIA 23 M4 L=14 (3)
65 400-16469 DC POWER SUPPLY CORD ASSY DCF* v v3-p' 3 (1)
66 400-20424 CTL PCB ASSY CTLAN 73 [@Y)
67 400-16527 RUBBER SW1TCH TN -R{9F (1)
68 SV-4030802-SN TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 bARET A4S Vil mn
69 KX-0000002-60 SADDLE TYPE TIE MOUNT FN M7 A{YIVR (1)
70 HX-0029200-0A CONNECTING PART YA (1)
71 CH-3001000-01 LABEL X777 vT54377-R(31.5) (@Y
72 400-17182 BOTTOM COVER EIRYY (@3]
73 SL-4041495-8C SCREW M4 L=14 ¥ 0 3YxFAT 2390 M4 L=14 (4)
74 400-17185 CONNECTOR BRACKET 33787 39 (@8]
75 SL-4040881-8C SCREW M4 L=8 ¥ b 2Y% FAT 337 M4 L=8 (2)

i 400-2044% FRONT COVER A ASSY TOVRAN -0 (@)

77 400-17183 FRONT COVER FOVNEN ~ (@)
78 SL-4041495-SC SCREW M4 L=14 ¥ b 39%FN 337 M4 L=14 (2)
79 M8002-430-000 STOPPER 37 Abyp - (2)
80 400-20456 OPERATION PANEL AN L-Yavn b (1)
= ] _LABEL I -FRF AT A{NY [@3)]
82 £#03 400-23572 UNIVERSAL_RATING_LABEL_CE 1=p -IANFEATANUCE (@8]
83 HX-0060600-00 SPACER An -3 (n
84 SL-4030681-SF SCREW M3 L=6 FAT 33y AX M3 L=6 (@8]
NOTE (#%32) #01....FOR 1¢110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS, 1¢110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,
3¢ 200V JP 39200V JPH
#02....FOR 1 ¢200~240V JS 1¢200~240V JSH
#03....FOR 1230V JE 14230V JER
#04....FOR 1 ¢200~240V CN 1¢200~240V CNA
#06....FOR 1¢110~120V LA 1¢110~120V LAH
#06....FOR 1 ¢110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS, 1¢110V/3¢ 220V JUS,
1¢110~120V LA 1¢110~120V LAH
#07....FOR 1¢200~240V JS, 1¢200~240V JS,
14230V JE,1¢200~240V CN 19230V JE, 1¢200~240V CNF
#08....FOR 1¢200~240V IS, 1¢200~240V JS,
1¢200~240V CN 1¢200~240V CNF
#09....FOR 1¢ 100V JP 1¢ 100V JPA
#10....FOR 1¢110V/2 ¢ 220V JUS, 1¢110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,
1¢110~120V 1A, 1¢110~120V LA,
14100V JP,3 ¢ 200V JP 1¢ 100V JP,3 ¢ 200V JPH
#11....FOR 1¢4110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS, 1¢110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,
l¢
J

$12...

1¢ 100V JP,3 ¢ 200V JP

.EXCEPT JE

100V JP,3 ¢ 200V JPH
Ex &<



2.MOTOR COMPONENTS
T —4& R

SO
T

Vs

REF,NO_ NOTE __ PARTNO. ] DESCRIPTION __________ A SN S Qty _
1 #01 400-22774 M51 MOTOR UNIT A M51 T-%2:-yh A 1
2 #02  400-22775 M51 MOTOR UNIT B M51 &-42-y) B -1
3 #03 400-22776 M51 MOTOR UNIT C M51 ¥-%2=9h C 1
4 400-18509 M50 MOTOR BELT COVER ASSY M50%-4a° AhAn -43 1
5 400-18571 DROPPING PLATE AT UMAE LE YIRS Y (1
6 400-18572 DROPPING PAD NN VE SIRPT R (D)
7 400-18573 SCREW ACOVIAEVE 9IRS (D
8 400-18574 SCREW 7° =D-HN —AIF{ Y (2)
9 400-18570 SCREW v¥azE ove viy (1)
10 400-18569 WASHER LENET MMV ol S (1)
11 400-18568 SUPPORTING ROD YRIIF IV M
12 400-18514 PULLEY COVER A 7 -9-hn -A (1)
13 400-18567 PULLEY COVER B 7° =)=-Hn° -B 1
14 400-18582 MOUNTING BOLT ASM 7Y ey 1
15 400-18580 NUT 7" =V-hAFyb 1
16 400-18578 KEY 7 -V-%- 1
17 400-18575 SCREW 7° =)=Jn* -BIF42Y’ 2
18 400-18579 WASHER 7o =D B R 1
19 400-18576 NUT 7° =Y=Hn* =BaF{}yh 2
NOTE (&) #01,...FOR 1 ¢ 200~240V JS 1¢200~240V JSH
#02....FOR 1 ¢ 230V JE 14230V JEA
#03....FOR 1 ¢ 110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS, 1¢110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,
1¢110~120V LA, 14 110~120V LA,
1 ¢ 200~240V CN, 1 ¢ 200~240V CN,
1 ¢ 100V/3 ¢ 200V 1¢ 100V/3 ¢ 200V
Ki CORPORATION JUKI #SM

Copyright (€) 2004 JUKI CORP
FWMOAB LB CER. HETHC L

ERELET,

All rights reserved throughout the world.

Printed in China



